13znojmo-vys12-komplet

velka cena mésta zZnojma 2013
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HAVLIK
VOBORIL
CERMAK
VLCAN
HORNAK
PLEVKO
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BURIAN
KUPEC
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BADURA
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13znojmo-vys12-komplet

9. HAVLIK Martin 1988 T1Zn
10. PISKAC ondrej 1992 Olymp
11. VENCEL Jan 1992 ASKB1
12. VENCEL Michal 1996 ASKBT
13. MULLER Michael 1998 TISum
14. BOTIK Marek 1991 SVK
15. KADLEC Martin 1997 SpUB
16. CHADRABA Jan 1997 PKCa
17. KROUTIL Jakub 1998 UnBr
18. DOLNICEK Jindrich 2000 T1Zn
19. NAVRKAL pominik 2002 TJZn
20. NEVRKLA Antonin 2003 TJZn
21. RERUCHA Tomas 2004 TJZn

1. POLACH Marek 1991 TJZn 2
:28.31 1:00.74 1:34.20

2. VENCEL Jan 1992 ASKB1 2
:29.29 1:03.04 1:38.08

3. HAVLIK Martin 1988 T1Zn 2
:28.86 1:02.54 1:37.93

4, SAUBER Vojtéch 1997 JPK 2
:30.37 1:06.34 1:44.65

5. POSPISIL PremysT 1999 TISum 2
:33.76 1:12.30 1:52.68

6. HLOBEN Adam 2001 TJZn 2
:34.23 1:14.95 1:57.66

7. KUPEC Jakub 1997 KPSOs

Diskval

1. MEDO Martin 1992 Boh :25.01

2. CERMAK ondrej 1987 TJZn :27.15

3. VOBORIL Matéj 1993 KomBr 126.82

4, VLCAN Lubos 1995 JPK 127.25 :
5. BILENY Juraj 1996 PPK 127.97 :
6. KUCERA Daniel 1996 JPK :26.82 :
7. VENCEL Michal 1996 ASKB1 127.48 :
8. POSPISIL PremysT 1999 TISum :28.88 :
9. SVOBODA Matéj 2000 TJZn :28.18 :
10. KOPRIVA Michael 1992 ASKB1 :28.41 1:
11. ANTOS Jiri 1986 UnBr :28.82 1:
12. FUXA Jan 1998 TJZn :29.31 1:
13. NEZVEDA Tomas 1995 TJZn :29.42 1:
14. HOLIK Jan 1999 T1Zn :29.02 1:
15. KADLEC Martin 1997 SpUB :30.57 1:
16. NAVRKAL Miroslav 1999 TJZn :31.13 1:
17. SLAVICEK Jakub 2000 TJ1Zn :32.90 1:
18. VOLF Jan 1999 TJZn :32.74 1:
19. KORITAR David 1999 TJZn :32.85 1:
20. KASPAR David 2000 T1Zn :33.08 1:
21. SLAVICEK David 2002 TJZn :34.48 1:
22. STULIK Richard 2001 T1Zn :34.99 1:
23. NAVRKAL Dominik 2002 TJZn :35.09 1:
24. SVOBODA Matyas 2001 TJzZn :35.93 1:
25. KRULA Simon 2001 T1Zn :38.32 1:
26. NEZVAL Tomas 2000 T1Zn :40.15 1:
27. KORITAK Tomas 2002 TJZn :39.76 1:
28. JANDASEK Stépan 2002 TJZn :43.28 1:
29. NEVRKLA Antonin 2003 TJZn 144,35 1:
30. RERUCHA Tomas 2004 TJZn 147.34 1:
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13znojmo-vys12-komplet

1. SVETLIK Alexander 1998 SVK 2
:28.64 1:04.59 1:45.30

2. POLACH Marek 1991 TJZn 2
:29.70 1:04.84 1:46.60

3. BILENY Juraj 1996 PPK 2
:31.03 1:07.89 1:49.89

4, BADURA Martin 1989 KPSOs 2
:33.14 1:11.66 1:53.99

5. BURIAN Jakub 1995 PKCa 2
:31.13 1:10.64 2:02.03

6. DOLNICEK Jindrich 2000 T1Zn 2
:33.91 1:15.95 2:03.85

7. NAVRKAL Miroslav 1999 TJZn 2
:34.78 1:17.73 2:06.92

8. KASPAR David 2000 T1Zn 2
:36.92 1:22.04 2:15.04

9. VOLF Jan 1999 TJZn 2
:40.25 1:27.56 2:17.63

13 200 m Prsa

1. KUTIL Jan 1991 S1P1 02
34.40 1:13.76 1:55.13

2. SMETANA Marek 1997 SVK 02
35.99 1:15.93 1:56.63

3. KARNY Martin 1997 PKCa 02
:37.11 1:18.60 2:00.71

4, MEDO Martin 1992 Boh 02
:36.45 1:19.90 2:04.05

5. VENCEL Jan 1992 ASKB1 02
:34.00 1:13.33 1:54.30

6. MULLER Michael 1998 TISum 02
:34.74 1:14.98 1:55.54

7. DOLNICEK Jindrich 2000 TJZn 03
:41.54 1:28.64 2:15.68

8. KROUTIL Jakub 1998 UnBr 03
:41.37 1:28.42 2:17.99

15 50 m volny zplUsob  Muzi

1. VOBORIL Matéj 1993 KomBr

2. STEINBAUER Vojtéch 1980 UnBr

3. PLEVKO Tomas 1991 SKZat

4. KUCERA Daniel 1996 JPK

5. VENCEL Michal 1996 ASKB1

6. CERMAK ondrej 1987 TJZn

7. KUPEC Jakub 1997 KPSOs

8. SVOBODA Matéj 2000 TJZn

9. KOPRIVA Michael 1992 ASKB1

10. SAUBER Vojtéch 1997 JPK

11. NEZVEDA Tomas 1995 T1Zn

12. HOLIK Jan 1999 TJZn

13. FUXA Jan 1998 TJZn

14. KADLEC Martin 1997 SpuUB

15. KORITAR David 1999 TJZn

16. HLOBEN Adam 2001 TJZn

17. NAVRKAL Miroslav 1999 TJZn

18. VOLF Jan 1999 TJZn

19. SLAVICEK Jakub 2000 TJZn

20. SLAVICEK David 2002 TJZn
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13znojmo-vys12-komplet

21. KASPAR David 2000 TJzZn
22. STULIK Richard 2001 TJZn
23. SVOBODA Matyas 2001 TJZn
24. NEZVAL Tomas 2000 TJZn
25. NEVRKLA Antonin 2003 T1Zn
26. JANDASEK Stépan 2002 TJZn

1 VACVAL Daniel 1992 SVK 132.25 1
2 KUTIL Jan 1991 s1P] :32.28 1
3 MEDO Martin 1992 Boh :33.34 1
4 BADURA Martin 1989 KPSOs :33.92 1
5. BREZINA Jakub 1997 TJZn :34.39 1
6. SMETANA Marek 1997 SVK :35.01 1:
7 VENCEL Jan 1992 ASKB1 :35.76 1
8 KADLEC Martin 1997 SpUB :38.41 1
9. KROUTIL Jakub 1998 UnBr :39.33 1
10. DOLNICEK Jindrich 2000 TJZn :40.82 1
11. NAVRKAL Dominik 2002 TJZn :45.51 1

1 SVETLIK Alexander 1998 SVK
2 VLCAN Lubos 1995 JPK
3. BADURA Martin 1989 KPSOs
4. BILENY Juraj 1996 PPK
5. BALAS Jiri 1977 PKCa
6 SVOBODA Matéj 2000 TJZn
7 SVOBODA Matyas 2001 TJZn
8 NEZVAL Tomas 2000 T1Zn

1. VOBORIL Matéj 1993 KomBr 2
:28.24 1:00.38 1:32.90

2. CERMAK ondrej 1987 TJZn 2
:29.01 1:01.42 1:34.46

3. POLACH Marek 1991 TJZn 2
:29.07 1:01.33 1:34.41

4, KUCERA Daniel 1996 JPK 2
:28.66 1:02.71 1:37.10

5. VENCEL Michal 1996 ASKB1 2
:30.38 1:03.37 1:38.38

6. FUXA Jan 1998 TJZn 2
:30.74 1:04.55 1:39.98

7. SVOBODA Matéj 2000 TJZn 2
:30.59 1:04.59 1:40.76

8. NAVRKAL Miroslav 1999 TJZn 2
:31.72 1:06.85 1:41.21

9. ANTOS Jiri 1986 UnBr 2
:30.01 1:03.72 1:39.19

10. HOLIK Jan 1999 T1Zn 2
:29.82 1:05.02 1:40.80

11. KOPRIVA Michael 1992 ASKB 2
:30.41 1:04.61 1:40.76

12. DOLNICEK Jindrich 2000 TJZn 2
:31.72 1:07.25 1:43.62

13. SLAVICEK Jakub 2000 TJZn 2
:33.53 1:11.88 1:51.43

14. VOLF Jan 1999 TJZn 2

:33.67 1:11.78 1:51.24
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13znojmo-vys12-komplet

15. KASPAR David 2000 T1Zn 2
:34.45 1:13.36 1:52.99

16. KORITAR David 1999 TJZn 2
:34.10 1:13.40 1:54.69

17. STULIK Richard 2001 T1Zn 2
:37.99 1:19.57 2:01.71

18. NAVRKAL pominik 2002 TJZn 2
:38.34 1:19.97 2:02.74

19. SLAVICEK David 2002 TJZn 2
:36.90 1:18.63 2:02.36

20. KORITAK Tomas 2002 TJZn 2
:39.63 1:24.66 2:10.37

21. KRULA Simon 2001 T1Zn 2
:40.07 1:25.65 2:12.53

22. NEZVAL Tomas 2000 T1Zn 3
:41.82 1:29.05 2:17.94

23. JANDASEK Stépan 2002 TJZn 3
:49.51 1:44.19 2:41.93

23 100 m Motylek  Muzi

1 HAVLIK Martin 1988 T1Zn :26.37

2 CERMAK ondrej 1987 TJZn :26.17

3 BILENY Juraj 1996 PPK :29.27 1

4, KUPEC Jakub 1997 KPSOs :29.88 1

5. SAUBER Vojtéch 1997 JIPK :29.45 1

6. VENCEL Jan 1992 ASKB1 :30.39 1:

7 FUXA Jan 1998 TJZn :31.91 1

8 HLOBEN Adam 2001 TJZn :33.60 1

9 KASPAR David 2000 T1Zn :38.32 1

25 100 m Polohovy zavod  Muzi

1 BADURA Martin 1989 KPSOs 01:

2 BILENY Juraj 1996 PPK 01:

3 MEDO Martin 1992 Boh 01:

4 VENCEL Jan 1992 ASKB1 01:

5. KOPRIVA Michael 1992 ASKB 01:

6. KADLEC Martin 1997 SpUB 01:

7. HLOBEN Adam 2001 T1Zn 01:

8 SLAVICEK David 2002 TJZn 01:

9. SVOBODA Matyas 2001 TJZn 01:

10. KRULA Simon 2001 T1Zn 01:

27 200 m znak Muzi

1 VLCAN Lubos 1995 JPK 2
:28.99 :59.10 1:29.68

2 POLACH Marek 1991 TJZn 2
:29.36 1:00.44 1:32.40

3 SVOBODA Matéj 2000 TJZn 2
:35.94 1:14.35 1:54.37

4, NAVRKAL Miroslav 1999 TJZn 2:
:40.20 1:21.81 2:03.49

5 SLAVICEK Jakub 2000 TJZn 2
:39.89 1:23.71 2:08.26

6 STULIK Richard 2001 T1Zn 2
:42.19 1:27.53 2:12.41

7 KORITAK Tomas 2002 TJZn 3

144,37 1:32.87 2:21.06
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13znojmo-vys12-komplet
101 50 m Motylek  Muzi

1. HAVLIK Martin 1988 TJZn 00
2. FUCIK Tomas 1985 JPK 00
3. CERMAK ondrej 1987 TJZn 00
4. HORNAK vojtéch 1995 JPK 00
5. KUPEC Jakub 1997 KPSOs 00
6. SAUBER Vojtéch 1997 JPK 00:
7. KOPRIVA Michael 1992 ASKBI1 00:
8. NEZVEDA Tomas 1995 TJZn 00:
103 100 m znak Muzi

1. BADURA Martin 1989 KPSOs :26.76

2. POLACH Marek 1991 TJZn :27.88

3. SVETLIK Alexander 1998 SVK :28.18

4. BILENY Juraj 1996 PPK :32.10 1
5. SVOBODA Matéj 2000 TJZn :34.93 1:
6. NAVRKAL Miroslav 1999 TJZn :38.85 1
7. SLAVICEK Jakub 2000 TJ1Zn :39.05 1
105 50 m Prsa Muzi

1. FUCIK Tomas 1985 JPK

2. HAVLIK Martin 1988 TJZn

3. BALAS Jiri 1977 PKCa

4, MULLER Michael 1998 TISum

5. BREZINA Jakub 1997 TJZn

6. KUTIL Jan 1991 S1P1

7. VENCEL Jan 1992 ASKB1

8. KADLEC Martin 1997 SpUB

109 100 m volny zpUsob  Muzi

1. CERMAK ondrej 1987 TJZn :24.30

2. VOBORIL Matéj 1993 KomBr 124.74

3. VLCAN Lubos 1995 JPK 124.71

4, VENCEL Michal 1996 ASKBT :126.57

5. KUCERA Daniel 1996 JPK :27.04

6. BILENY Juraj 1996 PPK :27.31

7. POSPISIL PremysT 1999 TISum :129.86 1
8. MEDO Martin 1992 Boh :28.37 1
111 50 m Motylek  Muzi

1. PLEVKO Tomas 1991 SKZat 00
2. VLCAN Lubos 1995 JPK 00:
3. VOBORIL Matéj 1993 KomBr 00:
4, BURIAN Jakub 1995 PKCa 00:
5. VENCEL Michal 1996 ASKBT 00:
6. FUXA Jan 1998 TJZn 00:
7. CHADRABA Jan 1997 PKCa 00:
8. POSPISIL Premys] 1999 TISum 00:
113 200 m Prsa Muzi

1. VENCEL Jan 1992 ASKBT 2
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MEDO
KUTIL
KARNY
MULLER
DOLNICEK
KROUTIL

NAVRKAL

:31.85

:36.72
141.32

13znojmo-vys12-komplet
:30.57 1:04.

Martin

:32.26 1:08.

Jan

:32.58 1:08.

Martin

Michael

:34.71 1:14.

Jindrich
Jakub

Dominik

:40.34 1:27.
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STEINBAUER
STEINBAUER
CERMAK
CERMAK
KUCERA
KUCERA
SAUBER
SAUBER
SVOBODA
SVOBODA
HOLIK
HOLIK
KADLEC
KADLEC
HLOBEN
HLOBEN

PLEVKO
PLEVKO
VOBORIL
VOBORIL
VENCEL
VENCEL
KOPRIVA
KOPRIVA
KUPEC
KUPEC
NEZVEDA
NEZVEDA
FUXA
FUXA
KORITAR
KORITAR

KUTIL
BADURA
VACVAL
MEDO
VENCEL
SMETANA

Martin
Jan
Marek

69 1:40.46
1992 Boh
95 1:46.25
1991 s1P]
84 1:46.31
1997 PKCa
69 1:45.52
1998 TISum
35 1:55.19
2000 T1Zn
15 2:05.04
1998 UnBr
03 2:16.26
2002 TJZn
30 2:17.05
1980 UnBr
1980 UnBr
1987 TJZn
1987 TJZn
1996 JPK
1996 JPK
1997 JPK
1997 JPK
2000 TJZn
2000 T1Zn
1999 TJZn
1999 T1Zn
1997 SpUB
1997 SpuB
2001 TJZn
2001 TJZn
1991 SKZat
1991 SKZat
1993 KomBr
1993 KomBr
1996 ASKB1
1996 ASKB1
1992 ASKBT
1992 ASKBI1
1997 KPSOs
1997 KPSOs
1995 TJZn
1995 TJZn
1998 T1Zn
1998 TJZn
1999 T1Zn
1999 TJZn
1991 s1P]
1989 KPSOs
1992 SVK
1992 Boh
1992 ASKB1
1997 SVK
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13znojmo-vys12-komplet

7. BREZINA Jakub 1997 TJZn 32.00 1

8. KADLEC Martin 1997 SpUB 37.46 1

121 200 m volny zpUsob  Muzi

1. CERMAK ondrej 1987 TJZn 1
126.34 55.01 1:24.15

2. VOBORIL Matéj 1993 KomBr 1
:126.30 56.16 1:25.67

3. POLACH Marek 1991 TJZn 1
:27.07 :56.46 1:26.22

4. KUCERA Daniel 1996 JPK 2
:27.66 58.31 1:30.90

5. VENCEL Michal 1996 ASKBT 2
:27.91 :58.95 1:32.00

6. FUXA Jan 1998 TJZn 2
:29.92 1:03.82 1:39.17

7. SVOBODA Matéj 2000 TJZn 2
:29.61 1:03.87 1:38.93

8. HOLIK Jan 1999 TJZn 2
:30.09 1:04.64 1:39.49

9. ANTOS Jiri 1986 UnBr 2
:30.16 1:03.74 1:39.08

10. NAVRKAL Miroslav 1999 TJZn 2
:31.85 1:06.81 1:42.00

11. DOLNICEK Jindrich 2000 TJZn 2
:32.60 1:43.57

12. KOPRIVA Michael 1992 ASKB 2
:30.39 1:05.23 1:41.53

13. KORITAR David 1999 TJZn 2
:33.50 1:11.79 1:51.15

14. VOLF Jan 1999 TJZn 2
:34.05 1:11.80 1:50.67

15. SLAVICEK Jakub 2000 TJ1Zn 2
:33.96 1:12.65 1:52.13

16. KASPAR David 2000 TJZn 2
:34.58 1:13.20 1:52.81

123 100 m Motylek  Muzi

1 HAVLIK Martin 1988 T1Zn :25.87

2 VENCEL Jan 1992 ASKBT 127.79

3. SAUBER Vojtéch 1997 JPK :29.05 1

4. BILENY Juraj 1996 PPK :29.25 1:

5. KUPEC Jakub 1997 KPSOs :29.02 1:

() FUXA Jan 1998 TJZn :30.92 1:

7 HLOBEN Adam 2001 TJZn :33.32 1:

8 KASPAR David 2000 TJZn :38.08 1:

125 100 m Polohovy zavod  Muzi

1 BADURA Martin 1989 KPSOs 00

2 MEDO Martin 1992 Boh 00

3. VENCEL Jan 1992 ASKBT 01

4. BILENY Juraj 1996 PPK 01

5. KOPRIVA Michael 1992 ASKBI1 01

6 KADLEC Martin 1997 SpUB 01

7 HLOBEN Adam 2001 TJ1Zn 01

8 SLAVICEK David 2002 TJZn 01

199 100 m Vvolny zplusob  Muzi
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13znojmo-vys12-komplet

1. KOPRIVA Michael 1992 ASKB :28.20

2. SVOBODA Matéj 2000 TJZn :128.94

3. ANTOS Jiri 1986 UnBr :28.94 1
4, FUXA Jan 1998 TJZn :29.60 1:
5. HOLIK Jan 1999 T1Zn :29.18 1:
6. KADLEC Martin 1997 SpuUB :30.70 1:
7. NAVRKAL Miroslav 1999 T1Zn :31.52 1

1 FUCIK Tomas 1985 JPK 00:
2. HAVLIK Martin 1988 T1Zn 00:
3. CERMAK ondrej 1987 T1Zn 00:
4 HORNAK Vojtéch 1995 JPK 00:
205 50 m Prsa Muzi

1 KUTIL Jan 1991 S1P1

2. FUCIK Tomas 1985 JPK

3. BREZINA Jakub 1997 TJZn

4 BALAS Jiri 1977 PKCa

1 VLCAN Lubos 1995 JPK
2. PLEVKO Tomas 1991 SKZat
3. VOBORIL Matéj 1993 KomBr
4 BURIAN Jakub 1995 PKCa
215 50 m volny zplsob  Muzi

1 STEINBAUER Vojtéch 1980 UnBr
2. CERMAK ondrej 1987 TJZn
3. KUCERA Daniel 1996 JPK

4 SAUBER Vojtéch 1997 JPK

1 PLEVKO Tomas 1991 SKZat
1 PLEVKO Tomas 1991 SKZat
2 VOBORIL Matéj 1993 KomBr
2. VOBORIL Matéj 1993 KomBr
3. VENCEL Michal 1996 ASKB1
3. VENCEL Michal 1996 ASKBT
4 KOPRIVA Michael 1992 ASKB
4 KOPRIVA Michael 1992 ASKB

1 VLCAN Lubos 1995 JPK
2. BILENY Juraj 1996 PPK
3. SVOBODA Maté] 2000 TJZn
4 NEZVAL Tomas 2000 T1Zn

Stranka 9
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BADURA Martin
SVETLIK Alexander
BALAS Jiri
SVOBODA Matyas

:28.
:28.
:29.
143,

FUCIK Tomas
HAVLIK Martin

00:24.
00:24.

KUTIL Jan
FUCIK Tomas

:29.
:29.

PLEVKO Tomas
VOBORIL Matéj

:25.
.81

:25

CERMAK ondrej
STEINBAUER

Vojtéch

:23.
.89

123

PLEVKO Tomas
VOBORIL Matéj

:23.
.64

:23

BADURA Martin
SVETLIK

:26.
127.

VLCAN Lubos
BILENY Juraj

:28.
:30.

BOTIK Marek

1989 KPSOs
1998 SVK
1977 PKCa
2001 TJZn
1985 JPK
1988 T1Zn
1991 STP1
1985 JPK
1991 SKZzat
1993 KomBr
1987 TJZn
1980 UnBr
1991 SKZzat
1993 KomBr
1989 KPSOs
1998 SVK
1995 JPK
1996 PPK
1991 SVK
1992 SVK
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FUCIK
PLEVKO

13znojmo-vys12-komplet

PLEVKO
CERMAK

KUTIL
BOTIK

VLCAN

BADURA
POLACH
SVETLIK
BILENY
BURIAN
DOLNICEK
NAVRKAL

KASPAR

BAUMRTOVA
MARKOVA
KOLNIKOVA
FURJESOVA
COUFALOVA
BOHMOVA
SIMOVA
POLACHOVA
POKORNA
KYPRA
LUKASIKOVA
CVAKOVA
NAVRKALOVA
VANCUROVA
SEDLAKOVA
MUSILOVA
NAVRKALOVA

Tomas 1985 JPK
Tomas 1991 SKZat
Muzi
Tomas 1991 SKZat
ondrej 1987 T1Zn
Muzi
Jan 1991 STP1
Marek 1991 SVK
Muzi
Martin 1989 KPSOs
Lubos 1995 JPK
Muzi
Martin 1989 KPSOs
:27.39 :59.92 1:36.26
Marek 1991 TJZn
:28.24 1:00.67 1:39.36
Alexander 1998 SVK
:28.17 1:01.43 1:40.38
Juraj 1996 PPK
:30.97 1:08.30 1:51.57
Jakub 1995 PKCa
:29.60 1:08.34 1:59.01
Jindrich 2000 TJZn
:33.85 1:15.85 2:03.79
Miroslav 1999 TJZn
:35.00 1:17.51 2:08.17
David 2000 TJZn
:36.52 1:20.00 2:14.04
Zeny
Simona 1991 S1cho
Vendula 1987 UnBr
Veronika 1990 SVK
Nina 1998 SVK
Tereza 2000 TJZn
Ema 1999 SVK
Michaela 1998 unBr
Tereza 1997 TJZn
Petra 1998 ASKBT
Anita 2000 TJZn
Lenka 1999 SpUB
Isabela 2001 T1Zn
Michaela 2002 T1Zn
Sara 2002 TJZn
Zuzana 2003 TJZn
Anna 2001 TJZn
Nikola 2005 T1Zn
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13znojmo-vys12-komplet

6 50 m Prsa Zeny

1 MORAVCIKOVA Martina 1988 Boh

2 MIMOVICOVA Zuzaha 1989 SVK

3 ZAMAZALOVA Veronika 1997 ASKBT

4. BABSKA Lara 2000 SPK

5. PODMANIKOVA Andrea 1998 SVK

6. POKORNA Petra 1998 ASKBT

7 HYBLEROVA Adéla 2000 T1Zn

8 CEASAROVA Karolina 2000 T1Zn

9. POLACHOVA Tereza 1997 T1Zn

10. JELINKOVA Barbora 1998 T1Zn

11. LUKASIKOVA Lenka 1999 SpUB

12. KORITAKOVA Katerina 1999 TJZn

13. VALASKOVA Natdlie 2000 T1Zn

14. NEZVEDOVA Karolina 2001 T1Zn

15. BOOROVA Pavla 1995 T1Zn

16. CUCKOVA Tereza 2003 TJIZn

8 200 m Motylek  Zeny

1 MIKUSOVA carmen 1998 SVK 2
:31.73 1:07.39 1:43.72

2 KOLNIKOVA Veronika 1990 SVK 2
:32.07 1:09.05 1:47.06

3. BALASOVA Andrea 1976 PKCa 2
:32.39 1:08.57 1:46.97

4 KOPRIVOVA Hana 1998 ASKB1 2
:35.82 1:18.02 2:02.99

10 100 m volny zplUsob  Zeny

1 BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 S1cho :29.82 1

2 MIZUROVA Patricia 1999 SVK :29.62 1

3 COUFALOVA Tereza 2000 T1Zn :30.15 1

4. DVORAKOVA Lucie 1999 TJZn :30.98 1

5. SIMOVA Michaela 1998 UnBr :31.00 1

6. POLACHOVA Tereza 1997 T1Zn :31.49 1

7 ZAMAZALOVA Veronika 1997 ASKBT :31.81 1

8 JELINKOVA Barbora 1998 T1Zn :32.58 1

9. KYPRA Anita 2000 T1Zn :33.13 1

10. BRABCOVA Pavlina 1995 T1Zn :34.09 1

11. BABSKA Andrea 1999 PPK :34.81 1

12. JORDANOVA Gabriela 2001 T1Zn :35.10 1:

13. SUTOVSKA Katarina 2000 PPK :35.07 1

14. NEZVEDOVA Karolina 2001 T1Zn :35.66 1

15. BOOROVA Pavla 1995 T1Zn :36.50 1

16. VANCUROVA sara 2002 TJZn :38.49 1

17. NAVRKALOVA Michaela 2002 T1Zn :39.17 1

18. CVAKOVA Isabela 2001 T1Zn 141.62 1

19. SEDLAKOVA Zuzana 2003 T1Zn :41.84 1

20. MUSILOVA Anna 2001 T1Zn 142 .87 1

21. CUCKOVA Tereza 2003 TJZn :46.46 1

22. DRZMISKOVA Adéla 2005 T1Zn 144 .87 1

23. NAVRKALOVA Nikola 2005 T1Zn :49.67 1

24. RERUCHOVA Kristyna 2002 TJZn :40.52 1

12 200 m polohovy zavod Zeny

1. BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 s1cho 02
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13znojmo-vys12-komplet

2. DRABIKOVA Sona 1999 SVK 02:
3. FURJESOVA Nina 1998 SVK 02:
4, HYBLEROVA Adéla 2000 T1Zn 02:
5. BABSKA Lara 2000 SPK 02:
6. MORAVCIKOVA Martina 1988 Boh 02:
7. BOHMOVA Ema 1999 SVK 02:
8. SIMOVA Michaela 1998 UnBr 02:
9. KOPRIVOVA Hana 1998 ASKB 02:
10. JORDANOVA Gabriela 2001 T1Zn 02:
11. BABSKA Andrea 1999 PPK 02:

1 MORAVCIKOVA Martina 1988 Boh 02
2 PODMANIKOVA Andrea 1998 SVK 02
3 MIMOVICOVA Zuzaha 1989 SVK 02
4, DRABIKOVA sona 1999 SVK 02:
5. CEASAROVA Karolina 2000 T1Zn 03:
6 ZAMAZALOVA Veronika 1997 ASKBT 03:
7 POKORNA Petra 1998 ASKBT 03:
8 BABSKA Nina 2002 SPK 03:
9 VALASKOVA Natalie 2000 T1Zn 03:
:43.18 1:32.19 2:22.98
10. KORITAKOVA Katerina 1999 TJZn 03
:45.21 1:35.41 2:29.06
11. CUCKOVA Tereza 2003 TJZn 03:

:54.37 1:56.99 2:59.93

1 MIZUROVA Patricia 1999 SVK

2 DVORAKOVA Lucie 1999 T1Zn

3 BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 S1cho

4, ZAMAZALOVA Veronika 1997 ASKB1

5. HYBLEROVA Adéla 2000 T1Zn

6. POLACHOVA Tereza 1997 T1Zn

7 JELINKOVA Barbora 1998 T1Zn

8 MORAVCIKOVA Martina 1988 Boh

9. KOPRIVOVA Hana 1998 ASKB

10. JORDANOVA Gabriela 2001 T1Zn

11. LUKASIKOVA Lenka 1999 SpUB

12. BRABCOVA Pavlina 1995 T1Zn

13. NEZVEDOVA Karolina 2001 T1Zn

14. SUTOVSKA Katarina 2000 PPK

15. VANCUROVA Sara 2002 TJZn

16. BOOROVA Pavla 1995 T1Zn

17. NAVRKALOVA Michaela 2002 T1Zn

18. MUSILOVA Anna 2001 T1Zn

19. SEDLAKOVA Zuzana 2003 T1Zn

20. NAVRKALOVA NikoTa 2005 TJZn

18 100 m Prsa Zeny

1. MORAVCIKOVA Martina 1988 Boh :36.90 1
2. PODMANIKOVA Andrea 1998 SVK :37.40 1
3. DRABIKOVA sona 1999 SVK :37.39 1
4, BABSKA Lara 2000 SPK 137.28 1:
5. MIMOVICOVA Zuzaha 1989 SVK :37.65 1
6. ZAMAZALOVA Veronika 1997 ASKBT :40.86 1
7. POKORNA Petra 1998 ASKBT :41.18 1
8. CEASAROVA Karolina 2000 T1Zn :40.40 1
9. VALASKOVA Natalie 2000 T1Zn 142 .72 1
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13znojmo-vys12-komplet

10. JORDANOVA Gabriela 2001 T1Zn 144,21 1:

11. BABSKA Andrea 1999 PPK 144.78 1:

12. KORITAKOVA Katerina 1999 TJZn :43.60 1:

13. NEZVEDOVA Karolina 2001 T1Zn 146.44 1:

14. CUCKOVA Tereza 2003 TJZn :53.51 1:

15. JELINKOVA Barbora 1998 TJZn

Diskval

20 50 m znak Zeny

1 BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 S1cho

2 COUFALOVA Tereza 2000 T1Zn

3 MARKOVA Vendula 1987 UnBr

4 BOHMOVA Ema 1999 SVK

5. KYPRA Anita 2000 T1Zn

6. DVORAKOVA Lucie 1999 TJZn

7. LUKASIKOVA Lenka 1999 SpUB

8. VANCUROVA sara 2002 T1Zn

9. SEDLAKOVA Zuzana 2003 T1Zn

10. DRZMISKOVA Adéla 2005 TJZn

11. NAVRKALOVA Nikola 2005 T1Zn

22 200 m volny zpusob  Zeny

1 KOLNIKOVA Veronika 1990 SVK 2
:30.30 1:03.81 1:38.71

2 POLACHOVA Tereza 1997 T1Zn 2
:32.17 1:07.93 1:44.58

3 FURJESOVA Nina 1998 SVK 2
:33.69 1:09.10 1:45.04

4 DVORAKOVA Lucie 1999 TJZn 2
:32.90 1:08.94 1:47.01

5. JELINKOVA Barbora 1998 T1Zn 2
:33.60 1:10.89 1:49.29

6 KOPRIVOVA Hana 1998 ASKB 2:
:37.01 1:17.52 1:58.78

7 BABSKA Nina 2002 SPK 2
:36.96 1:17.64 1:58.48

8 NAVRKALOVA Michaela 2002 T1Zn 2
:40.25 1:27.15 2:14.76

9 CVAKOVA Isabela 2001 T1Zn 3
:41.53 1:28.53 2:16.08

10. RERUCHOVA Kristyna 2002 TJZn 3
:41.30 1:27.90 2:16.13

24 100 m Motylek Zeny

1 MIKUSOVA carmen 1998 SVK :30.57 1

2 BALASOVA Andrea 1976 PKCa :30.55 1

3. KOLNIKOVA Veronika 1990 SVK :31.81 1

4, POKORNA Petra 1998 ASKBT :33.44 1:

5. BABSKA Andrea 1999 PPK :38.11 1

6 SUTOVSKA Katarina 2000 PPK :38.23 1

26 100 m Polohovy zavod Zeny

1 PODMANIKOVA Andrea 1998 SVK 01:

2. MIMOVICOVA Zuzaha 1989 SVK 01:

3. FURJESOVA Nina 1998 SVK 01:

4 BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 sT1cho 01:
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5. MIKUSOVA carmen 1998 SVK 01:

6. BABSKA Lara 2000 SPK 01:

7. HYBLEROVA Adéla 2000 T1Zn 01:

8. MORAVCIKOVA Martina 1988 Boh 01:

9. ZAMAZALOVA Veronika 1997 ASKBT 01:

10. BABSKA Nina 2002 SPK 01:

11. BABSKA Andrea 1999 PPK 01:

12. BOHMOVA Ema 1999 SVK 01:

13. JORDANOVA Gabriela 2001 T1Zn 01:

14. VALASKOVA Natalie 2000 T1Zn 01:

15. BRABCOVA Pavlina 1995 T1Zn 01:

16. SUTOVSKA Katarina 2000 PPK 01:

17. LUKASIKOVA Lenka 1999 SpUB 01:

18. CEASAROVA Karolina 2000 T1Zn 01:

19. NEZVEDOVA Karolina 2001 T1Zn 01:

20. VANCUROVA sara 2002 T1Zn 01:

21. NAVRKALOVA Michaela 2002 T1Zn 01:

22. MUSILOVA Anna 2001 T1Zn 01:

23. RERUCHOVA Kristyna 2002 TJZn 01:

24. CVAKOVA Isabela 2001 T1Zn 01:

25. SEDLAKOVA Zuzana 2003 T1Zn 01:

26. DRZMISKOVA Adéla 2005 T1Zn 01:

27. CUCKOVA Tereza 2003 TJZn 01:

28. KOPRIVOVA Hana 1998 ASKB

Diskval

28 200 m znak ZzZeny

1. BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 S1cho 2
:29.98 1:01.71 1:33.91

2. KOLNIKOVA Veronika 1990 SVK 2
:33.43 1:09.64 1:46.95

3. COUFALOVA Tereza 2000 T1Zn 2
:34.30 1:10.98 1:48.50

4, MORAVCIKOVA Martina 1988 Boh 2
:36.80 1:14.49 1:52.44

5. BABSKA Lara 2000 SPK 2
:37.08 1:15.38 1:54.73

6. POKORNA Petra 1998 ASKBT 2
:36.99 1:16.88 1:57.44

7. POLACHOVA Tereza 1997 T1Zn 2
:37.64 1:17.58 1:57.91

8. KYPRA Anita 2000 T1Zn 2
:37.69 1:17.78 1:59.02

102 50 m Motylek  Zeny

1. BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 s1cho

2. MIKUSOVA carmen 1998 SVK

3. MIZUROVA Patricia 1999 SVK

4, MORAVCIKOVA Martina 1988 Boh

5. HYBLEROVA Adéla 2000 T1Zn

6. DVORAKOVA Lucie 1999 TJZn

7. KOPRIVOVA Hana 1998 ASKB

8. BABSKA Nina 2002 SPK

9. BABSKA Andrea 1999 PPK

10. JORDANOVA Gabriela 2001 T1Zn

11. JELINKOVA Barbora 1998 TJZn

12. SUTOVSKA Katarina 2000 PPK

13. LUKASIKOVA Lenka 1999 SpUB

14. DRZMISKOVA Adéla 2005 T1Zn

13znojmo-vys12-komplet

104 100 m znak Zeny
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CONOUVITAWNRE

BAUMRTOVA
MARKOVA
KOLNIKOVA
COUFALOVA
FURJESOVA
BOHMOVA
SIMOVA
POLACHOVA

13znojmo-vys12-komplet

Simona
Vendula
Veronika
Tereza
Nina

Ema
Michaela
Tereza

MORAVCIKOVA
ZAMAZALOVA
PODMANIKOVA
HYBLEROVA
POLACHOVA
LUKASIKOVA
VALASKOVA
BOOROVA

Martina
Veronika
Andrea
Adéla
Tereza
Lenka
Natalie
Pavla

BAUMRTOVA
MIZUROVA
COUFALOVA
DVORAKOVA
POLACHOVA
SIMOVA
ZAMAZALOVA
JELINKOVA

Simona
Patricia
Tereza
Lucie
Tereza
Michaela
Veronika
Barbora

BAUMRTOVA
MORAVCIKOVA
FURJESOVA
DRABIKOVA
HYBLEROVA
BABSKA

BOHMOVA

:29.13

Simona

Martina

:32.16 1:12.

Nina

:31.60 1:08.

Sona

:32.40 1:09.

Adéla

:32.99 1:13.

Lara

:35.76 1:16.

Ema

:37.91 1:20.

1:02.

MORAVCIKOVA
PODMANIKOVA
MIMOVICOVA

DRABIKOVA

:34.82
:35.83
:37.53

Martina
Andrea
Zuzana

sona

1:12.
1:16.
1:19.
:38.69 1:21.

1991 s1cho
1987 UnBr
1990 SVK
2000 T1Zn
1998 SVK
1999 SVK
1998 UnBr
1997 TJZn
1988 Boh
1997 ASKB1
1998 SVK
2000 TJZn
1997 TJZn
1999 SpUB
2000 T1Zn
1995 TJZn
1991 s1cho
1999 SVK
2000 TJZn
1999 T1Zn
1997 TJZn
1998 UnBr
1997 ASKB1
1998 T1Zn
1991 Ss1cho
84 1:42.26
1988 Boh
29 1:51.27
1998 SVK
70 1:51.13
1999 SVK
70 1:52.16
2000 T1Zn
20 1:58.37
2000 SPK
42 2:01.53
1999 SVK
26 2:09.20
1988 Boh
84 1:51.03
1998 SVK
08 1:56.74
1989 SVK
04 2:01.22
1999 SVK
19 2:04.16
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13znojmo-vys12-komplet

5. POKORNA Petra 1998 ASKBT 2
:38.33 1:22.64 2:08.09

6. ZAMAZALOVA Veronika 1997 ASKBT 2
:39.84 1:25.72 2:12.39

7. BABSKA Nina 2002 SPK 3
:42.76 1:29.22 2:17.59

8. CEASAROVA Karolina 2000 T1Zn 3
:40.60 1:27.46 2:15.32

116 50 m volny zplsob  Muzi

1 MIMOVICOVA Zuzaha 1989 SVK

1 MIMOVICOVA Zuzaha 1989 SVK

2 BABSKA Lara 2000 SPK

2 BABSKA Lara 2000 SPK

3 POKORNA Petra 1998 ASKBT

3 POKORNA Petra 1998 ASKBT

4. CEASAROVA Karolina 2000 T1Zn

4, CEASAROVA Karolina 2000 T1Zn

5. JELINKOVA Barbora 1998 T1Zn

5 JELINKOVA Barbora 1998 T1Zn

6 NEZVEDOVA Karolina 2001 T1Zn

6 NEZVEDOVA Karolina 2001 T1Zn

7 KORITAKOVA Katerina 1999 T1Zn

7 KORITAKOVA Katerina 1999 TJZn

8 CUCKOVA Tereza 2003 TJIZn

8 CUCKOVA Tereza 2003 TJZn

118 100 m Prsa Zeny

1 MORAVCIKOVA Martina 1988 Boh :33.27 1

2 PODMANIKOVA Andrea 1998 SVK :33.57 1

3 MIMOVICOVA Zuzaha 1989 SVK :34.72 1

4. DRABIKOVA sona 1999 SVK :36.56 1

5. POKORNA Petra 1998 ASKBT :36.66 1:

6. BABSKA Lara 2000 SPK :36.76 1

7. ZAMAZALOVA Veronika 1997 ASKBT :38.52 1

8. CEASAROVA Karolina 2000 T1Zn :39.44 1

9. VALASKOVA Natdlie 2000 T1Zn :42.70 1

10. BABSKA Andrea 1999 PPK 143.17 1

11. JORDANOVA Gabriela 2001 T1Zn :43.75 1:

12. NEZVEDOVA Karolina 2001 T1Zn :44.90 1

122 200 m volny zplsob  Zeny

1. KOLNIKOVA Veronika 1990 SVK 2
:29.05 1:01.26 1:34.41

2. FURJESOVA Nina 1998 SVK 2
:30.24 1:03.00 1:37.18

3. POLACHOVA Tereza 1997 T1Zn 2
:31.21 1:05.43 1:39.86

4. KOPRIVOVA Hana 1998 ASKB1 2
:33.38 1:11.52 1:49.73

5. DVORAKOVA Lucie 1999 TJZn 2
:33.48 1:11.08 1:50.34

6. JELINKOVA Barbora 1998 T1Zn 2
:33.26 1:12.09 1:53.01

7. BABSKA Nina 2002 SPK 2
:36.19 1:16.32 1:56.82

8. NAVRKALOVA Michaela 2002 TJZn 2
:39.94 1:26.09 2:12.85
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13znojmo-vys12-komplet

1. BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 S1cho 1:

2. PODMANIKOVA Andrea 1998 SVK 1:

3. MIMOVICOVA Zuzana 1989 SVK 1:

4. FURJESOVA Nina 1998 SVK 1:

5. MIKUSOVA Carmen 1998 SVK 1:

6. HYBLEROVA Adéla 2000 T1Zn 1:

7. BABSKA Lara 2000 SPK 1:

8. ZAMAZALOVA Veronika 1997 ASKBI1 1:

9. BOHMOVA Ema 1999 SVK 1:

10. BABSKA Nina 2002 SPK 1:

11. JORDANOVA Gabriela 2001 T1Zn 1:
BRABCOVA Pavlina 1995 T1Zn 1:

13. BABSKA Andrea 1999 PPK 1:

14. LUKASIKOVA Lenka 1999 SpUB 1:

15. VALASKOVA Natdlie 2000 T1Zn 1:

16. SUTOVSKA Katarina 2000 PPK 1:

206 50 m Prsa Zeny

1 MORAVCIKOVA Martina 1988 Boh

2. PODMANIKOVA Andrea 1998 SVK

3. ZAMAZALOVA Veronika 1997 ASKB1

4 HYBLEROVA Adéla 2000 T1Zn

212 50 m Motylek Zeny

1 MIKUSOVA Carmen 1998 SVK

2. MORAVCIKOVA Martina 1988 Boh

3. BABSKA Nina 2002 SPK

4 JELINKOVA Barbora 1998 TJZn

216 50 m volny zplsob  Muzi

1 BABSKA Lara 2000 SPK

1 BABSKA Lara 2000 SPK

2 MIMOVICOVA Zuzaha 1989 SVK

2. MIMOVICOVA Zuzaha 1989 SVK

3. POKORNA Petra 1998 ASKBT

3. POKORNA Petra 1998 ASKBT

4 CEASAROVA Karolina 2000 T1Zn

4 CEASAROVA Karolina 2000 T1Zn

302 50 m Motylek Zeny

1. MIKUSOVA carmen 1998 SVK

2. MORAVCIKOVA Martina 1988 Boh

306 50 m Prsa Zeny

1. PODMANIKOVA Andrea 1998 SVK

2. MORAVCIKOVA Martina 1988 Boh

3.
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50 m Motylek Ze

BAUMRTOVA
MIZUROVA

13znojmo-vys12-komplet

Simona
Patricia

BAUMRTOVA
MIKUSOVA

Simona
carmen

BAUMRTOVA
BAUMRTOVA
DVORAKOVA
DVORAKOVA

Simona
Simona
Lucie
Lucie

PODMANIKOVA
MIMOVICOVA

Andrea

BAUMRTOVA
COUFALOVA

Simona
Tereza

KYPRA
BRABCOVA
JORDANOVA
BABSKA
SUTOVSKA
NEZVEDOVA
VANCUROVA
NAVRKALOVA

Anita
Pavlina
Gabriela
Andrea
Katarina
Karolina
Sara
Michaela

cONOUVThAhWN R

DVORAKOVA
ZAMAZALOVA
POLACHOVA
MORAVCIKOVA
BRABCOVA
JORDANOVA
SUTOVSKA
BOOROVA

Lucie
Veronika
Tereza
Martina
Pavlina
Gabriela
Katarina
Pavla

1991 sT1cho
1999 SVK
2000 SPK
1991 s1cho
1998 SVK
1991 s1cho
1991 s1cho
1999 TJIZn
1999 TJ1Zn
1998 SVK
1989 SVK
1991 sT1cho
2000 TJZn
2000 TJZn
1995 TJZn
2001 TJZn
1999 PPK
2000 PPK
2001 TJZn
2002 TJZn
2002 TJZn
1999 TJ1Zn
1997 ASKB1
1997 TJZn
1988 Boh
1995 TJZn
2001 TJZn
2000 PPK
1995 TJZn
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13znojmo-vys12-komplet

1 BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 S1cho

2 MIZUROVA Patricia 1999 SVK

3. HYBLEROVA Adéla 2000 T1Zn

4. JELINKOVA Barbora 1998 TJZn

5 KOPRIVOVA Hana 1998 ASKBI

6 LUKASIKOVA Lenka 1999 SpUB

7 NEZVEDOVA Karolina 2001 T1Zn

8 VANCUROVA Sara 2002 TJZn

515 50 m znak Zeny

1 COUFALOVA Tereza 2000 TJZn

2. BOHMOVA Ema 1999 SVK

3. DVORAKOVA Lucie 1999 TJ1Zn

4 VANCUROVA Sara 2002 T1Zn

5 DRZMISKOVA Adéla 2005 TJZn

516 50 m znak Zeny

1 BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 s1cho

2 MARKOVA Vendula 1987 UnBr

3. KYPRA Anita 2000 TJZn

4. LUKASIKOVA Lenka 1999 SpUB

5 SEDLAKOVA Zuzana 2003 TJZn

6 NAVRKALOVA Nikola 2005 T1Zn

517 50 m volny zpusob  Zeny

1 POLACHOVA Tereza 1997 T1Zn 00:
2. DVORAKOVA Lucie 1999 TJ1Zn 00:
3. MORAVCIKOVA Martina 1988 Boh 00:
4 ZAMAZALOVA Veronika 1997 ASKBT 00:
518 50 m volny zpusob  Zeny

1 BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 s1cho

2. MIZUROVA Patricia 1999 SVK

3. HYBLEROVA Adéla 2000 TJZn

4 JELINKOVA Barbora 1998 T1Zn

519 50 m znak Zeny

1 COUFALOVA Tereza 2000 TJZn 00:
2. BOHMOVA Ema 1999 SVK 00:
3. DVORAKOVA Lucie 1999 TJZn 00:
4 VANCUROVA sara 2002 TJ1Zn 00:
520 50 m znak Zeny

1. BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 s1cho

2. MARKOVA Vendula 1987 UnBr

3. KYPRA Anita 2000 TJZn
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13znojmo-vys12-komplet
4. LUKASIKOVA Lenka 1999 SpUB

1. DVORAKOVA | Lucie 1999 Tizn
2. ZAMAZALOVA veronika 1997 ASKB1

1. BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 Sl1cho
2. MIZUROVA Patricia 1999 SVK

1. COUFALOVA Tereza 2000 TJZn
2 BOHMOVA Ema 1999 SVK

1. BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 S1cho
2. MARKOVA Vendula 1987 UnBr

Stranka 21



